
Internazionali MX 2018 Rd 3 125 - Gara 2 Gr A

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 11 HOFER R. - KTM 25:01.305
Tempo Gara

1 2:08.873 15:46:08.676

2 2:02.554 15:48:11.230

3 2:04.447 15:50:15.677

4 2:04.339 15:52:20.016

5 2:04.104 15:54:24.120

6 2:04.849 15:56:28.969

7 2:05.468 15:58:34.437

8 2:04.357 16:00:38.794

9 2:05.313 16:02:44.107

10 2:03.735 16:04:47.842

11 2:03.230 16:06:51.072

12 2:10.036 16:09:01.108

 Po. 2 - # 101 GUADAGNINI M. - Husqvarna + 06.794
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.183 15:46:05.986

2 2:03.883 15:48:09.869

3 2:05.114 15:50:14.983

4 2:04.384 15:52:19.367

5 2:04.084 15:54:23.451

6 2:04.842 15:56:28.293

7 2:04.492 15:58:32.785

8 2:05.712 16:00:38.497

9 2:06.979 16:02:45.476

10 2:05.481 16:04:50.957

11 2:07.852 16:06:58.809

12 2:09.093 16:09:07.902

 Po. 3 - # 223 BONACORSI A. - KTM + 14.554
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.910 15:46:03.713

2 2:05.388 15:48:09.101

3 2:06.201 15:50:15.302

4 2:05.895 15:52:21.197

5 2:06.246 15:54:27.443

6 2:05.849 15:56:33.292

7 2:05.154 15:58:38.446

8 2:06.092 16:00:44.538

9 2:06.854 16:02:51.392

10 2:07.392 16:04:58.784

11 2:08.190 16:07:06.974

12 2:08.688 16:09:15.662

 Po. 4 - # 81 MEUWISSEN R. - KTM + 32.945
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.342 15:46:12.145

2 2:05.851 15:48:17.996

3 2:04.192 15:50:22.188

4 2:04.508 15:52:26.696

5 2:06.118 15:54:32.814

6 2:06.018 15:56:38.832

7 2:07.077 15:58:45.909

8 2:06.747 16:00:52.656

9 2:07.126 16:02:59.782

10 2:08.955 16:05:08.737

11 2:12.131 16:07:20.868

12 2:13.185 16:09:34.053

 Po. 5 - # 75 BARCELLA A. - Husqvarna + 35.965
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.307 15:46:08.110

2 2:05.494 15:48:13.604

3 2:05.870 15:50:19.474

4 2:05.833 15:52:25.307

5 2:07.494 15:54:32.801

6 2:08.120 15:56:40.921

7 2:07.719 15:58:48.640

8 2:09.080 16:00:57.720

9 2:09.202 16:03:06.922

10 2:10.359 16:05:17.281

11 2:11.063 16:07:28.344

12 2:08.729 16:09:37.073

 Po. 6 - # 304 CONGOST AGUILERA G. - KTM + 36.364
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.922 15:46:09.725

2 2:05.763 15:48:15.488

3 2:05.426 15:50:20.914

4 2:05.434 15:52:26.348

5 2:08.739 15:54:35.087

6 2:08.383 15:56:43.470

7 2:06.655 15:58:50.125

8 2:08.008 16:00:58.133

9 2:15.495 16:03:13.628

10 2:07.950 16:05:21.578

11 2:07.397 16:07:28.975

12 2:08.497 16:09:37.472

 Po. 7 - # 313 POLAK P. - KTM + 43.116
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.287 15:46:16.090

2 2:10.480 15:48:26.570

3 2:08.254 15:50:34.824

4 2:08.680 15:52:43.504

5 2:08.627 15:54:52.131

6 2:07.504 15:56:59.635

7 2:06.480 15:59:06.115

8 2:06.887 16:01:13.002

9 2:07.204 16:03:20.206

10 2:07.413 16:05:27.619

11 2:07.447 16:07:35.066

12 2:09.158 16:09:44.224

 Po. 8 - # 294 FACCA A. - KTM + 57.404
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.797 15:46:10.600

2 2:06.873 15:48:17.473

3 2:08.983 15:50:26.456

4 2:07.508 15:52:33.964

5 2:08.393 15:54:42.357

6 2:08.003 15:56:50.360

7 2:09.400 15:58:59.760

8 2:10.787 16:01:10.547

9 2:09.383 16:03:19.930

10 2:12.961 16:05:32.891

11 2:12.370 16:07:45.261

12 2:13.251 16:09:58.512

Fastest lap: 2:02.554 
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 Po. 9 - # 180 AMBJORNSON L. - Husqvarna + 58.422
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.585 15:46:17.388

2 2:11.442 15:48:28.830

3 2:08.273 15:50:37.103

4 2:07.988 15:52:45.091

5 2:09.876 15:54:54.967

6 2:08.611 15:57:03.578

7 2:09.583 15:59:13.161

8 2:08.708 16:01:21.869

9 2:10.092 16:03:31.961

10 2:08.181 16:05:40.142

11 2:07.831 16:07:47.973

12 2:11.557 16:09:59.530

 Po. 10 - # 471 JONRUP E. - KTM + 59.002
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.140 15:46:18.943

2 2:11.561 15:48:30.504

3 2:09.261 15:50:39.765

4 2:09.496 15:52:49.261

5 2:08.017 15:54:57.278

6 2:11.132 15:57:08.410

7 2:09.612 15:59:18.022

8 2:07.902 16:01:25.924

9 2:07.928 16:03:33.852

10 2:07.800 16:05:41.652

11 2:08.095 16:07:49.747

12 2:10.363 16:10:00.110

 Po. 11 - # 468 OLSSON F. - Husqvarna + 59.782
Dif. Primo

1 2:24.269 15:46:24.072

2 2:09.873 15:48:33.945

3 2:09.453 15:50:43.398

4 2:11.169 15:52:54.567

5 2:08.673 15:55:03.240

6 2:09.809 15:57:13.049

7 2:08.555 15:59:21.604

8 2:07.878 16:01:29.482

9 2:07.624 16:03:37.106

10 2:08.054 16:05:45.160

11 2:07.222 16:07:52.382

12 2:08.508 16:10:00.890

 Po. 12 - # 516 LANGENFELDER S. - Husqvarna+ 1:03.261
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.453 15:46:15.256

2 2:09.846 15:48:25.102

3 2:09.406 15:50:34.508

4 2:16.251 15:52:50.759

5 2:07.504 15:54:58.263

6 2:10.993 15:57:09.256

7 2:10.415 15:59:19.671

8 2:07.204 16:01:26.875

9 2:08.361 16:03:35.236

10 2:11.486 16:05:46.722

11 2:07.911 16:07:54.633

12 2:09.736 16:10:04.369

 Po. 13 - # 696 GWERDER M. - Yamaha + 1:12.781
Dif. Primo

1 2:22.550 15:46:22.353

2 2:12.816 15:48:35.169

3 2:10.791 15:50:45.960

4 2:10.793 15:52:56.753

5 2:10.669 15:55:07.422

6 2:09.297 15:57:16.719

7 2:08.908 15:59:25.627

8 2:09.036 16:01:34.663

9 2:09.498 16:03:44.161

10 2:08.385 16:05:52.546

11 2:09.274 16:08:01.820

12 2:12.069 16:10:13.889

 Po. 14 - # 731 MAUSSER M. - Husqvarna + 1:19.679
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.026 15:46:19.829

2 2:13.148 15:48:32.977

3 2:12.010 15:50:44.987

4 2:09.968 15:52:54.955

5 2:09.735 15:55:04.690

6 2:10.644 15:57:15.334

7 2:08.686 15:59:24.020

8 2:12.014 16:01:36.034

9 2:09.211 16:03:45.245

10 2:09.713 16:05:54.958

11 2:11.574 16:08:06.532

12 2:14.255 16:10:20.787

 Po. 15 - # 55 CORTI L. - KTM + 1:24.612
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.056 15:46:20.859

2 2:11.509 15:48:32.368

3 2:11.949 15:50:44.317

4 2:11.105 15:52:55.422

5 2:14.321 15:55:09.743

6 2:12.317 15:57:22.060

7 2:11.892 15:59:33.952

8 2:10.521 16:01:44.473

9 2:09.882 16:03:54.355

10 2:11.460 16:06:05.815

11 2:10.410 16:08:16.225

12 2:09.495 16:10:25.720

 Po. 16 - # 517 CASPANI P. - KTM + 1:28.320
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.231 15:46:18.034

2 2:13.369 15:48:31.403

3 2:10.200 15:50:41.603

4 2:12.453 15:52:54.056

5 2:14.147 15:55:08.203

6 2:12.322 15:57:20.525

7 2:10.256 15:59:30.781

8 2:11.423 16:01:42.204

9 2:11.205 16:03:53.409

10 2:11.033 16:06:04.442

11 2:10.654 16:08:15.096

12 2:14.332 16:10:29.428

Fastest lap: 2:02.554 
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 Po. 17 - # 119 PALANCA G. - Husqvarna + 1:31.595
Dif. Primo

1 2:25.416 15:46:25.219

2 2:14.577 15:48:39.796

3 2:10.501 15:50:50.297

4 2:09.723 15:53:00.020

5 2:12.164 15:55:12.184

6 2:14.168 15:57:26.352

7 2:11.886 15:59:38.238

8 2:11.156 16:01:49.394

9 2:09.324 16:03:58.718

10 2:10.291 16:06:09.009

11 2:12.419 16:08:21.428

12 2:11.275 16:10:32.703

 Po. 18 - # 7 SPIES M. - Husqvarna + 1:33.112
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.418 15:46:20.221

2 2:14.139 15:48:34.360

3 2:12.265 15:50:46.625

4 2:11.265 15:52:57.890

5 2:13.751 15:55:11.641

6 2:12.361 15:57:24.002

7 2:12.010 15:59:36.012

8 2:11.923 16:01:47.935

9 2:09.778 16:03:57.713

10 2:10.628 16:06:08.341

11 2:13.597 16:08:21.938

12 2:12.282 16:10:34.220

 Po. 19 - # 572 PEDERSEN R. - KTM + 1:36.505
Dif. Primo

1 2:27.919 15:46:27.722

2 2:14.548 15:48:42.270

3 2:12.104 15:50:54.374

4 2:09.552 15:53:03.926

5 2:11.066 15:55:14.992

6 2:12.174 15:57:27.166

7 2:09.801 15:59:36.967

8 2:10.184 16:01:47.151

9 2:09.027 16:03:56.178

10 2:10.535 16:06:06.713

11 2:16.961 16:08:23.674

12 2:13.939 16:10:37.613

 Po. 20 - # 31 BASSI F. - Husqvarna + 1:39.127
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.126 15:46:12.929

2 2:08.917 15:48:21.846

3 2:09.340 15:50:31.186

4 2:09.281 15:52:40.467

5 2:13.963 15:54:54.430

6 2:13.583 15:57:08.013

7 2:14.009 15:59:22.022

8 2:15.877 16:01:37.899

9 2:12.928 16:03:50.827

10 2:14.355 16:06:05.182

11 2:17.258 16:08:22.440

12 2:17.795 16:10:40.235

 Po. 21 - # 22 GIUZIO R. - KTM + 1:50.700
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.638 15:46:09.441

2 2:30.551 15:48:39.992

3 2:09.750 15:50:49.742

4 2:12.762 15:53:02.504

5 2:09.872 15:55:12.376

6 2:17.706 15:57:30.082

7 2:10.780 15:59:40.862

8 2:10.630 16:01:51.492

9 2:13.226 16:04:04.718

10 2:12.464 16:06:17.182

11 2:14.709 16:08:31.891

12 2:19.917 16:10:51.808

 Po. 22 - # 532 VALSECCHI M. - KTM + 1:59.189
Dif. Primo

1 2:26.235 15:46:26.038

2 2:14.948 15:48:40.986

3 2:12.860 15:50:53.846

4 2:11.354 15:53:05.200

5 2:11.060 15:55:16.260

6 2:14.494 15:57:30.754

7 2:12.887 15:59:43.641

8 2:13.802 16:01:57.443

9 2:14.929 16:04:12.372

10 2:14.236 16:06:26.608

11 2:16.761 16:08:43.369

12 2:16.928 16:11:00.297

 Po. 23 - # 555 NILSSON N. - Husqvarna + 2:01.132
Dif. Primo

1 2:29.715 15:46:29.518

2 2:15.354 15:48:44.872

3 2:13.092 15:50:57.964

4 2:11.148 15:53:09.112

5 2:11.996 15:55:21.108

6 2:14.478 15:57:35.586

7 2:13.804 15:59:49.390

8 2:12.896 16:02:02.286

9 2:13.638 16:04:15.924

10 2:14.552 16:06:30.476

11 2:16.077 16:08:46.553

12 2:15.687 16:11:02.240

 Po. 24 - # 228 SCUTERI E. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.268 15:46:05.071

2 2:03.411 15:48:08.482

3 2:04.295 15:50:12.777

4 2:03.400 15:52:16.177

5 2:04.110 15:54:20.287

6 2:04.332 15:56:24.619

7 2:05.075 15:58:29.694

8 2:04.135 16:00:33.829

9 2:05.066 16:02:38.895

10 2:05.078 16:04:43.973

11 2:05.937 16:06:49.910

Fastest lap: 2:02.554 
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 Po. 25 - # 37 RATSCHILLER M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:28.406 15:46:28.209

2 2:18.473 15:48:46.682

3 2:13.071 15:50:59.753

4 2:21.737 15:53:21.490

5 2:11.759 15:55:33.249

6 2:19.282 15:57:52.531

7 2:11.971 16:00:04.502

8 2:11.370 16:02:15.872

9 2:12.483 16:04:28.355

10 2:16.283 16:06:44.638

11 2:18.426 16:09:03.064

 Po. 26 - # 38 KOVACS A. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.523 15:46:19.326

2 2:09.958 15:48:29.284

3 2:09.237 15:50:38.521

4 2:08.824 15:52:47.345

5 2:09.145 15:54:56.490

6 2:49.044 15:57:45.534

7 2:35.161 16:00:20.695

8 2:13.012 16:02:33.707

9 2:14.929 16:04:48.636

10 2:13.965 16:07:02.601

11 2:11.506 16:09:14.107

 Po. 27 - # 338 BONIFACIO A. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:29.213 15:46:29.016

2 2:19.335 15:48:48.351

3 2:14.470 15:51:02.821

4 2:15.018 15:53:17.839

5 2:14.847 15:55:32.686

6 2:18.275 15:57:50.961

7 2:18.636 16:00:09.597

8 2:13.905 16:02:23.502

9 2:16.227 16:04:39.729

10 2:18.515 16:06:58.244

11 2:19.568 16:09:17.812

 Po. 28 - # 312 OLIVER VILAR O. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.185 15:46:14.988

2 2:53.607 15:49:08.595

3 2:08.165 15:51:16.760

4 2:08.729 15:53:25.489

5 2:10.384 15:55:35.873

6 2:10.716 15:57:46.589

7 2:16.590 16:00:03.179

8 2:15.109 16:02:18.288

9 2:29.365 16:04:47.653

10 2:17.854 16:07:05.507

11 2:16.216 16:09:21.723

 Po. 29 - # 491 DUSI M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:25.630 15:46:25.433

2 2:15.858 15:48:41.291

3 2:30.602 15:51:11.893

4 2:14.664 15:53:26.557

5 2:15.671 15:55:42.228

6 2:11.463 15:57:53.691

7 2:15.086 16:00:08.777

8 2:12.474 16:02:21.251

9 2:15.462 16:04:36.713

10 2:36.672 16:07:13.385

11 2:19.315 16:09:32.700

 Po. 30 - # 162 ZANARDELLI A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:48.545 15:46:48.348

2 2:16.818 15:49:05.166

3 2:14.597 15:51:19.763

4 2:13.667 15:53:33.430

5 2:14.538 15:55:47.968

6 2:15.181 15:58:03.149

7 2:15.018 16:00:18.167

8 2:22.062 16:02:40.229

9 2:21.729 16:05:01.958

10 2:16.113 16:07:18.071

11 2:22.782 16:09:40.853

 Po. 31 - # 232 CAPUZZO M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:27.515 15:46:27.318

2 2:18.916 15:48:46.234

3 2:18.948 15:51:05.182

4 2:18.908 15:53:24.090

5 2:19.956 15:55:44.046

6 2:20.398 15:58:04.444

7 2:22.764 16:00:27.208

8 2:19.453 16:02:46.661

9 2:19.838 16:05:06.499

10 2:21.082 16:07:27.581

11 2:26.947 16:09:54.528

 Po. 32 - # 9 VESILIND H. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:31.655 15:46:31.458

2 2:18.439 15:48:49.897

3 2:16.753 15:51:06.650

4 2:16.307 15:53:22.957

5 2:18.363 15:55:41.320

6 2:20.710 15:58:02.030

7 2:22.428 16:00:24.458

8 2:24.671 16:02:49.129

9 2:22.130 16:05:11.259

10 2:22.405 16:07:33.664

11 2:23.183 16:09:56.847

 Po. 33 - # 3 TUANI F. - Husqvarna + 5 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.021 15:46:13.824

2 2:10.669 15:48:24.493

3 2:09.384 15:50:33.877

4 2:10.523 15:52:44.400

5 2:11.207 15:54:55.607

6 3:22.703 15:58:18.310

7 2:45.467 16:01:03.777

 Po. 34 - # 231 MALAGOLA S. - KTM + 6 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.659 15:46:23.462

2 2:12.809 15:48:36.271

3 2:11.236 15:50:47.507

4 2:11.788 15:52:59.295

5 2:13.194 15:55:12.489

6 2:15.237 15:57:27.726

Fastest lap: 2:02.554 
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 Po. 35 - # 23 SARASSO T. - KTM + 7 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.548 15:46:21.351

2 2:15.188 15:48:36.539

3 2:11.353 15:50:47.892

4 2:10.707 15:52:58.599

5 2:18.713 15:55:17.312

 Po. 36 - # 239 FLORIAN L. - Yamaha + 7 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.782 15:46:16.585

2 2:10.721 15:48:27.306

3 2:08.773 15:50:36.079

4 2:10.384 15:52:46.463

5 2:33.486 15:55:19.949

 Po. 37 - # 144 ELZINGA R. - Yamaha + 10 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.312 15:46:06.115

2 2:04.179 15:48:10.294

 Po. 38 - # 356 SMIDT M. - Yamaha + 10 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:22.962 15:46:22.765

2 3:58.933 15:50:21.698

Fastest lap: 2:02.554 
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